Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Lealoraine Salac

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4941438) Status: Updated

Reference Number:	CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines			Award Type:
10897543	Emergency/Medical Kits			Award Notice
C I I NI I	Awardee: Contact Person: PRE-AN'S ENTERPRISES Ofreciana G Sanchez Address: Designation: Aquino Street,Corner Del Pilar Street			Contract Amount:
/U/4-U7-UU9 14				Php54,750.00
Bid Notice Title:	Davsan Subd. Sindalan, City of San	rietress		Award Date:
Supply and Delivery of	Fernando, Pampanga San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines			19-Jun-2024
Emergency/Medical Kits to be				Publish Date:
used for the ACDVs and	Line Item			04-Jul-2024
BDRRMC Rescue Olympics	# Product/Service/Project Name Emergency/Medical Kits, Supply and Deliver		Budget	Date Last Updated:
inline with the National	Emergency/Medical Kits to be used for the ACDVs and BDRRMC Rescue Olympics inline with the National Disaster Resilience Month 2024 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 42172000, 1, Lot			04-Jul-2024
Disaster Resilience Month				Contract Number:
2024 in the City of San				2024-06-01631
Fernando, Pampanga	Reason for Award :			Proceed Date:
Approved Budget:	Lowest calculated responsive quotation.			19-Jun-2024
Php55,110.00				Contract Effectivity
Procurement Mode:				Date:
Negotiated Procurement -				19-Jun-2024
Small Value Procurement				Contract End Date:
(Sec. 53.9)				04-Jul-2024
Classification:				Created By:
Goods				Lealoraine G. Salac
Category:				Date Created:
General Merchandise				04-Jul-2024
Applicable Procurement				Approver:
Rules:				
Implementing Rules and				View Documents:
Regulations				4
Funding Source:				
Government of the Philippines				
(GOP)				
Funding Instrument:				
Budget for the Contract				
Approved by the Sanggunian				
Area of Delivery:				
Pampanga				
Delivery Period:				
15 Day/s				
Contact Person:				
Monalyn Aquino				
Created By:				